ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

P.O. BOX & ¢ PHONE (505) 746-6651

1370
ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0470

November 21, 1994

The Wiser 0il Company
207 W. McKay
Carlsbad, NM 88220

RE:

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation

DEPTH
505"
900"
1290"
1887"
2390
2836
3288"
3757"
4285"
4643"
5157
5550
Very truly yours,
ot
Eddie C. LaRue
Drilling Supt.
STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

The foregoing was acknowledged before

me this 21st day of November,

e A e

3L 025 ~32085Y

Caprock Maljamar Unit #130
1335' FNL & 1335' FWL (At —
Sec. 17, T17S, R33E

Lea County, New Mexico

Survey for the above captioned well.
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REGINIA L. GARNER

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO
NOTARY BOND FIED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

My Commissien Expires 8-30-90

1994.

NQTARY PUBLU



