ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

P.O. BOX 47 4 • PHONE (505) 746-6651 1370

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0470

November 21, 1994

The Wiser Oil Company 207 W. McKay Carlsbad, NM 88220

317-025-32454

RE:

Caprock Maljamar Unit #130 1335' FNL & 1335' FWL Chit

Sec. 17, T17S, R33E Lea County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
505'	3/4°
900'	1 °
1290'	1 3/4°
1887'	1 3/4°
2390'	2°
2836'	2°
3288'	l°
3757 '	1/2°
4285'	3/4°
4643'	1 °
5157'	1 °
5550 '	1 1/2°

Very truly yours,

Eddie C. LaRue Drilling Supt.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 21st day of November, 1994.

OFFICIAL SEAL REGINIA L. GARNER NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE My Commission Expires